
OLC Working Group
Meet Me Call-In Schedule

Date       Call-In Number Time

Wednesday, July 19
        
        202-287-1373 1:00 PM to 3:00 PM (EST)

Wednesday, July 26         202-287-1341 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM (EST)

August

Wednesday, August 2         202-287-1384 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM (EST)

Wednesday, August 9         202-287-1384 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM (EST)

Wednesday, August 16         202-287-1384 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM (EST)

Wednesday, August 23
      
        202-287-1384 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM (EST)

Wednesday, August 30
       
        202-287-1384 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM (EST)

SEPTEMBER

Wednesday, September 6
        
        301-903-6023 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM (EST)

Wednesday, September 13
        
        301-903-6023 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM (EST)

Wednesday, September 20
        
        301-903-6023 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM (EST)

Wednesday, September 27
       
        301-903-6023 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM (EST)


